
UNUSED - 2022 KLEEMANN MS703 EVO

2023 POWERSCREEN 
TITAN 600

Unreserved Public Auction

MOERDIJK, NL
26 & 27 September 2024 

rbauction.com

3/3 - 2022 VOLVO FE320 4x2 
w/ Farid PN15 Crusher



 Meppen
 Maltby

 St Aubin sur Gaillon

 Moerdijk

 Avignon

 Ocaña

 Caorso

 Dubai

 Bressols 

Nivolas-Vermelle

Auction company license #309645
© Copyright 2024 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. DD/MM XX/XX

MOERDIJK, NL
26 & 27 September 2024

rbauction.com

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:

(a) 15% on all Lots selling for 5.000 EUR or less, with a minimum fee of 100 EUR per Lot, (b) 10% 
on all Lots selling for over 5.000 EUR up to 12.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 750 EUR per lot, (c) 
4.85% on all Lots selling for over 12.000 EUR up to 75.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 1.200 EUR 
per Lot or, (d) 3.638 EUR on all Lots selling for over 75.000 EUR.

Phone: +31168392200
Address:
Mark S Clarkelaan 21
4761RK Zevenbergen

Inspection hours: 
23-25 of September 8:00 - 16:00
Removal date:
18th of October

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety 
vest and safety shoes!



CONRAD COMBI LS500 Drill Rig 1998 SENNEBOGEN 6100HD

2016 MCCLOSKEY J45

CAT 16H

26 & 27 September 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL



WIRTGEN W2000

1/3 - VOEGELE SUPER 2100-2L
1/7 - UNUSED - JEEP COMPASS LON-

GITU



CAT M325D LMH 2014  VOLVO EW230C

2014  VOLVO EW160E 2014 CAT 966M

DOOSAN DL420-3 2016 LIEBHERR L542

Liebherr L538 CAT 950 H

26 & 27 September 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL



LIEBHERR R960SHD 1/2 - 2018 HITACHI ZX225USLC-6

2021 CAT 320GC 2017 CAT 315F LCR

2021 CAT 313 1/2 - 2016  YANMAR VIO57-U

1/2 - 2016 YANMAR SV22 1/4 - 2017 BOBCAT E19

26 & 27 September 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL



2015 BOBCAT E62 EM

2020 KUBOTA U55-4 2020 KUBOTA U36-4



1/2 - 2020  YALE GDC70VXE2527 2014 LINDE H50D-02

1/2 - 2017 HYSTER H3.0FT 2015 HYSTER H4.0FT6

1/4 - UNUSED - 2024 PLUS POWER 
VTDD-25 2014 TOYOTA 02-8FDF30

MAX HOLLAND FB25-10JZ2 2017 HYSTER S1.5S

26 & 27 September 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL



MANITOU MRT 2150

1/3 - 2014 MANITOU MT1840 1/5 - 2013 MANITOU MT1440



2014 CAT D6TLGP CAT D5N XL

1/3 - UNUSED - 2024 PLUS POWER 
TT604

1/4 - UNUSED - 2022 PLUS POWER 
TT254

2016 KUBOTA KC110 1/2 - 2017 WACKER NEUSON DT08

1/3 - UNUSED - 2023 PLUS POWER 
T50FL 1/5 - UNUSED - 2024 PLUS POWER T30

26 & 27 September 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL



2015  AMMANN ARP95

1/2 - 2011 HAMM 3410 AMMANN DVK663



2015  JLG 1350SJP 1/2 - GENIE S125

1/3 - 2017 MANITOU 280TJ 1/6 - GENIE S85

GENIE S65 JLG 680S

DINO 180XT NIFTY 150T-1

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

26 & 27 September 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL



rbauction.com/contactus



2015  VOLVO FL 280 4x2

VOLVO FM370 PALFINGER PK18500
NISSAN CABSTAR 35.13 

PALFINGER P260B on 4x2

1/3 - 2018 TOYOTA PRADO 4WD 2016 TOYOTA HILUX 4WD

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

